
Naam gem. game1 game2 game3 game4 HCP p/g HCP tot Tot scratch gem scratch Tot HCP gem HCP

1 Edwin van Leeuwen 160 160 221 197 244 48 192 822 205,5 1014 254

2 Kees Ringelberg 187 259 236 168 202 26 104 865 216,3 969 242

3 Henry van steenis 200 218 236 234 216 16 64 904 226,0 968 242

4 Manfred Lievense 201 248 213 198 226 15 60 885 221,3 945 236

5 Freddy Schijf 185 246 186 181 182 28 112 795 198,8 907 227

6 Johan van Nispen 185 211 164 190 202 28 112 767 191,8 879 220

7 Paul van Herpen 147 150 123 165 182 58 232 620 155,0 852 213

8 Wim Louwerse 154 158 157 156 169 52 208 640 160,0 848 212

9 Toos van Nispen 167 157 160 169 170 42 168 656 164,0 824 206

10 Martin Koster 171 173 179 182 125 39 156 659 164,8 815 204

11 Miranda Schijf 148 113 148 171 149 57 228 581 145,3 809 202

12 Andrea Ringelberg 159 173 153 130 132 48 192 588 147,0 780 195

13 Robert van Alen 146 129 101 133 165 59 236 528 132,0 764 191

14 Annette Koster 162 137 146 158 125 46 184 566 141,5 750 188

Zomertoernooi 10
HCP



Naam pasgem. game1 game2 game3 game4 Tot scratch gem scratch

1 Henry van steenis 200 218 236 234 216 904 226,0

2 Manfred Lievense 201 248 213 198 226 885 221,3

3 Kees Ringelberg 187 259 236 168 202 865 216,3

4 Edwin van Leeuwen 160 160 221 197 244 822 205,5

5 Freddy Schijf 185 246 186 181 182 795 198,8

6 Johan van Nispen 185 211 164 190 202 767 191,8

7 Martin Koster 171 173 179 182 125 659 164,8

8 Toos van Nispen 167 157 160 169 170 656 164,0

9 Wim Louwerse 154 158 157 156 169 640 160,0

10 Paul van Herpen 147 150 123 165 182 620 155,0

11 Andrea Ringelberg 159 173 153 130 132 588 147,0

12 Miranda Schijf 148 113 148 171 149 581 145,3

13 Annette Koster 162 137 146 158 125 566 141,5

14 Robert van Alen 146 129 101 133 165 528 132,0

Zomertoernooi 10
Scratch


